CLOUDCROFT LADY BEARS

JV/V Volleyball Schedule 2023

TIME LISTED IS FOR FIRST GAME ALL PROCEEDING GAMES TO FOLLOW

Day Date Opponent Place Time Team
Saturday 19-Aug Ruidoso Scrimmage Home TBD CIUVIV
Tuesday 22-Aug Ruidoso Home | 4/5:30pm ClV
Thursday 24-Aug Ruidoso Away 4/5:30 ClV
Fri.-Sat. Aug. 25-26 Eunice Tourn Away TBD V only
Tuesday 29-Aug Estancia Home | 4/5:30pm JVIV
Fri.-Sat. Sept. 1-2 Hatch Tourn Away TBD V only
Tuesday Sept. 12 Hagerman Home | 4/5:30pm JVIV
Fri.-Sat. | Sept. 15-16 Mt. Top Tourn. Home TBD V only
Fri.-Sat. | Sept. 29-30 Capitan Tourn Away TBD V only
Tuesday 3-Oct Mesilla Valley Home | 4/5:30pm JVIV
Thursday 19-Oct Capitan Away | 4/5:30pm JVIV
Saturday 21-Oct Lordsburg Home | 1/2:30pm JVIV
Tuesday 24-Oct Mescalero Home 4/5:30pm JVIV
Saturday 28-Oct Tularosa Away 4/5:30pm JVIV
Thursday 2-Nov Capitan Home 4/5:30pm JVIV
Saturday 4-Nov Lordsburg Away 1/2:30pm JVIV
Tuesday 7-Nov Mescalero Away 4/5:30pn JVIV
Saturday 11-Nov. Tularosa Home | 4/5:30pm JVV
Wed.-Sat. | 15-18-Nov. State Tournament
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